28th Annual Zillah Spring Fling
Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority
Zillah Washington

7th Grade Boys

Please go to www.ieaau.org to view the Official Schedule and Results for this tournament.

Check out Historical results back to the Early 80’s. Ran by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority.

Pool A

Place No Team Name
1 Yakima Squires
2 OT Blazers — Stanfield, Or
3 Toppenish Wildcats
4 District 90

Friday, March 13, 2020

1 1 Yakima Squires

2 3 Toppenish Wildcats

3 5 Wapato Shadow Wolves

Saturday, March 14, 2020
4 7 Freeman Scotties

1 Yakima Squires

2 OT Blazers — Stanfield, Or
6 Union Gap Sonics

5 Wapato Shadow Wolves
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9 4 District 90

10 2 OT Blazers — Stanfield, Or
11 5 Wapato Shadow Wolves
12 6 Union Gap Sonics

Sunday, March 15, 2020
13 1st Pool A
14 1st Pool B
15 3rd Pool A
16 4th Pool A

17 Loser Game 13
18 Winner Game 13

3rd/ 4th
1st/ 2nd

Win Loss
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Pool B

0

0
0
0

2 OT Blazers — Stanfield, Or
4 District 90
6 Union Gap Sonics

8 Steelheads — Lewiston Id

3 Toppenish Wildcats

4 District 90

8 Steelheads — Lewiston Id
7 Freeman Scotties

1 Yakima Squires

3 Toppenish Wildcats

8 Steelheads — Lewiston Id
7 Freeman Scotties

2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A
3rd Pool B
4th Pool B

Loser Game 14
Winner Game 14

Place No Team Name

5 Wapato Shadow Wolves
6 Union Gap Sonics
7 Freeman Scotties
8 Steelheads — Lewiston Id
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Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School
Sunnyside Harrison Middle School
Sunnyside Washington Elementary

Zillah Middle School #2

Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School
Sunnyside Harrison Middle School
Sunnyside Washington Elementary
Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School

Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School
Sunnyside Harrison Middle School
Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School
Sunnyside Harrison Middle School

Zillah Middle School #1

Zillah Middle School #1

Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School
Sunnyside Harrison Middle School

Sunnyside Harrison Middle School
Zillah Intermediate School

8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

10:15am

11:30am
11:30am
2:00pm
2:00pm

3:15pm
3:15pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

9:00am
10:15am
10:15am
10:15am

3:15pm
2:00pm


http://www.ieaau.org

2020 Sunshine Classic & Zillah Lion’s Club Spring Fling
Gym Locations

Sunnyside High School Main & Aux 1801 E. Edison Sunnyside
Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School 916 N 16™ St Sunnyside
Sunnyside Harrison Middle School 810 S 16™ St Sunnyside
Sunnyside Lincoln Elementary 1110 S 6" St Sunnyside
Sunnyside Washington Elementary 800 Jackson Street Sunnyside
Zillah Intermediate School 303 2nd Ave. Zillah

Zillah Middle School 1301 Cutler Way Zillah



