28th Annual Zillah Spring Fling

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority Zillah Washington

7th Grade Boys

Please go to www.ieaau.org to view the Official Schedule and Results for this tournament. Check out Historical results back to the Early 80's. Ran by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority.

The Leader in Youth Sports in the Yakima Valley.

Pool A		Pool B					
Place No Team Name		Win	Loss	Plac	e No Team Name	Win	Loss
	1 Yakima Squires	0	0		5 Wapato Shadow Wolves	0	0
	2 OT Blazers – Stanfield, Or	0	0		6 Union Gap Sonics	0	0
	3 Toppenish Wildcats	0	0		7 Freeman Scotties	0	0
	4 District 90	0	0		8 Steelheads – Lewiston Id	0	0
Friday, March 13, 2020							
1	1 Yakima Squires	2 0	T Blazers – Stanfield	d, Or	Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle	School	8:30pm
2	3 Toppenish Wildcats	4 D	istrict 90		Sunnyside Harrison Middle Scl	hool	8:30pm
3	5 Wapato Shadow Wolves	6 U	nion Gap Sonics		Sunnyside Washington Elemen	ntary	8:30pm
Saturday, March 14, 2020							
4	7 Freeman Scotties	8 St	eelheads – Lewistor	n Id	Zillah Middle School #2		10:15am
5	1 Yakima Squires	3 To	oppenish Wildcats		Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle	School	11:30am
6	2 OT Blazers – Stanfield, Or	4 D	istrict 90		Sunnyside Harrison Middle Scl	hool	11:30am
7	6 Union Gap Sonics	8 St	eelheads – Lewistor	n Id	Sunnyside Washington Elemei	ntary	2:00pm
8	5 Wapato Shadow Wolves	7 Fr	reeman Scotties		Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle	School	2:00pm
9	4 District 90	1 Ya	akima Squires		Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle	School	3:15pm
10	2 OT Blazers – Stanfield, Or	3 To	oppenish Wildcats		Sunnyside Harrison Middle Scl	hool	3:15pm
11	5 Wapato Shadow Wolves	8 St	eelheads – Lewistor	n Id	Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle	School	4:30pm
12	6 Union Gap Sonics	7 Fr	reeman Scotties		Sunnyside Harrison Middle Sci	hool	4:30pm
Sunday, March 15, 2020							
13	1st Pool A	2nd	Pool B		Zillah Middle School #1		9:00am
14	1st Pool B	2nd	Pool A		Zillah Middle School #1		10:15am
15	3rd Pool A	3rd	Pool B		Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle	School	10:15am
16	4th Pool A	4th	Pool B		Sunnyside Harrison Middle Sci	hool	10:15am
17	Loser Game 13 3rd / 4th	Los	er Game 14		Sunnyside Harrison Middle Scl	hool	3:15pm
18	Winner Game 13 1st / 2nd	Win	ner Game 14		Zillah Intermediate School		2:00pm

2020 Sunshine Classic & Zillah Lion's Club Spring Fling Gym Locations

Sunnyside High School Main & Aux Sunnyside Sierra Vista Middle School Sunnyside Harrison Middle School Sunnyside Lincoln Elementary Sunnyside Washington Elementary Zillah Intermediate School Zillah Middle School 1801 E. Edison 916 N 16th St 810 S 16th St 1110 S 6th St 800 Jackson Street 303 2nd Ave. 1301 Cutler Way Sunnyside Sunnyside Sunnyside Sunnyside Sunnyside Zillah Zillah